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XI SKIMiL CUP 2025
Narciarstwo Alpejskie - Slalom (SL)

Ranking zawodów

Miejsce Bib. Nazwisko i imię Kategoria Przejazd 1 Przejazd 2 Czas Różnica

  K1  
1 25 RUSZECKA Anna K1 00:38.57 00:42.66 01:21.23
2 27 TEKIELA Natalia K1 00:46.46 00:48.99 01:35.45 00:14.22
3 18 JASZCZEWSKA Julia K1 00:47.56 00:49.63 01:37.19 00:15.96
4 21 ARCISZEWSKA Karolina K1 00:50.54 00:54.92 01:45.46 00:24.23
5 26 MANIURA Marta K1 00:57.77 00:58.63 01:56.40 00:35.17
6 23 GIBAS Zofia K1 00:58.13 01:01.33 01:59.46 00:38.23

  K2  
1 16 KUCHARZ Małgorzata K2 00:43.40 00:47.60 01:31.00

  K3  
1 10 NAPIÓRA Marta K3 00:54.62 00:58.04 01:52.66
2 14 SZYMAŃSKA Monika K3 01:04.34 01:07.40 02:11.74 00:19.08

DNS - Przejazd 1
12 BLASZKE Magda K3

DNF - Przejazd 1
8 AMBROZIEWICZ Agata K3

DNS - Przejazd 2
11 ORLIKOWSKA Hania K3 01:31.75

  K5  
1 6 BORCZYK Danuta K5 01:02.64 01:11.85 02:14.49

DNS - Przejazd 1
5 SMOLIK Katarzyna K5

  STUDENT K  
1 28 ŁUCZAK Maria STUDENT K 00:35.66 00:38.71 01:14.37
2 29 ZDORT Zofia STUDENT K 00:36.14 00:38.37 01:14.51 00:00.14
3 30 SZEPIETOWSKA Marta STUDENT K 01:11.06 01:01.00 02:12.06 00:57.69

  GOSC K  

DNS - Przejazd 1
33 SOBCZAK Karolina GOSC K
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  M1  
1 69 HEJMO Stanisław M1 00:30.97 00:34.43 01:05.40
2 66 SMOLIK Adam M1 00:32.84 00:35.27 01:08.11 00:02.71
3 68 TABOR Michał M1 00:34.02 00:35.93 01:09.95 00:04.55
4 67 JARMUSZCZAK Łukasz M1 00:33.17 00:36.90 01:10.07 00:04.67
5 70 MISIOREK Piotr M1 00:44.48 00:39.03 01:23.51 00:18.11

  M2  
1 64 KOSIOROWSKI Marcin M2 01:00.04 01:01.87 02:01.91
2 63 GODLEWSKI Konrad M2 01:22.01 00:48.32 02:10.33 00:08.42

  M3  
1 59 GAŁASZEK Kuba M3 00:33.84 00:37.11 01:10.95
2 61 PAWLAS Michał M3 00:36.34 00:40.55 01:16.89 00:05.94
3 62 PASICH Michał M3 00:45.14 00:48.09 01:33.23 00:22.28
4 58 BOLKO Aleksander M3 01:07.80 01:15.30 02:23.10 01:12.15

  M4  
1 56 DZIARKOWSKI Grzegorz M4 00:39.81 00:43.46 01:23.27
2 53 PROŚNIAK Krzysztof M4 00:42.84 00:45.60 01:28.44 00:05.17
3 54 SZYBIŃSKI Piotr M4 00:43.26 00:47.05 01:30.31 00:07.04
4 52 DROZD Paweł M4 00:47.72 00:47.69 01:35.41 00:12.14
5 55 ŻYWUCKI Leszek M4 00:58.32 01:01.55 01:59.87 00:36.60
6 51 SZEPIETOWSKI Jacek M4 01:19.17 01:18.17 02:37.34 01:14.07

DNS - Przejazd 1
97 WAWROWSKI Jarosław M4

  M5  
1 45 KACZMAREK Maciej M5 00:41.63 00:45.65 01:27.28
2 50 SMOLIK Mariusz M5 00:43.96 00:47.36 01:31.32 00:04.04
3 47 DYRDA Adam M5 00:49.59 00:54.65 01:44.24 00:16.96
4 49 SZNURKOWSKI Maciek M5 02:06.89 00:47.03 02:53.92 01:26.64
5 46 MIECZKOWSKI Jerzy M5 01:24.25 02:11.20 03:35.45 02:08.17

DSQ. - Przejazd 1
48 NOWAK Przemyslaw M5

  M6  
1 40 GOLEC Andrzej M6 00:41.63 00:45.65 01:27.28
2 42 NAPIÓRA Wiktor M6 00:49.97 00:53.51 01:43.48 00:16.20
3 44 KARCZEWICZ Krzysztof M6 00:52.45 00:55.48 01:47.93 00:20.65

DNF - Przejazd 1
41 JANIAK Andrzej M6
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  STUDENT M  
1 71 LISICKI Bartosz STUDENT M 01:12.17 01:14.87 02:27.04

  GOSC M  
1 100 RODZEŃ Nikodem GOSC M 00:41.02 00:43.66 01:24.68
2 96 SOBULA Roch GOSC M 00:50.06 00:50.89 01:40.95 00:16.27
3 75 SOŁODUCHA Tomek GOSC M 00:42.88 01:43.44 02:26.32 01:01.64

DNF - Przejazd 2
76 BILEWICZ Tomasz GOSC M 00:42.40

  TEST  
1 999 GAŁASZEK Kuba jr TEST 00:42.31 00:44.43 01:26.74

OPEN
1 69 HEJMO Stanisław M1 00:30.97 00:34.43 01:05.40
2 66 SMOLIK Adam M1 00:32.84 00:35.27 01:08.11 00:02.71
3 68 TABOR Michał M1 00:34.02 00:35.93 01:09.95 00:04.55
4 67 JARMUSZCZAK Łukasz M1 00:33.17 00:36.90 01:10.07 00:04.67
5 59 GAŁASZEK Kuba M3 00:33.84 00:37.11 01:10.95 00:05.55
6 28 ŁUCZAK Maria STUDENT K 00:35.66 00:38.71 01:14.37 00:08.97
7 29 ZDORT Zofia STUDENT K 00:36.14 00:38.37 01:14.51 00:09.11
8 61 PAWLAS Michał M3 00:36.34 00:40.55 01:16.89 00:11.49
9 25 RUSZECKA Anna K1 00:38.57 00:42.66 01:21.23 00:15.83

10 56 DZIARKOWSKI Grzegorz M4 00:39.81 00:43.46 01:23.27 00:17.87
11 70 MISIOREK Piotr M1 00:44.48 00:39.03 01:23.51 00:18.11
12 100 RODZEŃ Nikodem GOSC M 00:41.02 00:43.66 01:24.68 00:19.28
13 999 GAŁASZEK Kuba jr TEST 00:42.31 00:44.43 01:26.74 00:21.34
14 45 KACZMAREK Maciej M5 00:41.63 00:45.65 01:27.28 00:21.88
14 40 GOLEC Andrzej M6 00:41.63 00:45.65 01:27.28 00:21.88
16 53 PROŚNIAK Krzysztof M4 00:42.84 00:45.60 01:28.44 00:23.04
17 54 SZYBIŃSKI Piotr M4 00:43.26 00:47.05 01:30.31 00:24.91
18 16 KUCHARZ Małgorzata K2 00:43.40 00:47.60 01:31.00 00:25.60
19 50 SMOLIK Mariusz M5 00:43.96 00:47.36 01:31.32 00:25.92
20 62 PASICH Michał M3 00:45.14 00:48.09 01:33.23 00:27.83
21 52 DROZD Paweł M4 00:47.72 00:47.69 01:35.41 00:30.01
22 27 TEKIELA Natalia K1 00:46.46 00:48.99 01:35.45 00:30.05
23 18 JASZCZEWSKA Julia K1 00:47.56 00:49.63 01:37.19 00:31.79
24 96 SOBULA Roch GOSC M 00:50.06 00:50.89 01:40.95 00:35.55
25 42 NAPIÓRA Wiktor M6 00:49.97 00:53.51 01:43.48 00:38.08
26 47 DYRDA Adam M5 00:49.59 00:54.65 01:44.24 00:38.84
27 21 ARCISZEWSKA Karolina K1 00:50.54 00:54.92 01:45.46 00:40.06
28 44 KARCZEWICZ Krzysztof M6 00:52.45 00:55.48 01:47.93 00:42.53
29 10 NAPIÓRA Marta K3 00:54.62 00:58.04 01:52.66 00:47.26
30 26 MANIURA Marta K1 00:57.77 00:58.63 01:56.40 00:51.00
31 23 GIBAS Zofia K1 00:58.13 01:01.33 01:59.46 00:54.06
32 55 ŻYWUCKI Leszek M4 00:58.32 01:01.55 01:59.87 00:54.47
33 64 KOSIOROWSKI Marcin M2 01:00.04 01:01.87 02:01.91 00:56.51
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34 63 GODLEWSKI Konrad M2 01:22.01 00:48.32 02:10.33 01:04.93
35 14 SZYMAŃSKA Monika K3 01:04.34 01:07.40 02:11.74 01:06.34
36 30 SZEPIETOWSKA Marta STUDENT K 01:11.06 01:01.00 02:12.06 01:06.66
37 6 BORCZYK Danuta K5 01:02.64 01:11.85 02:14.49 01:09.09
38 58 BOLKO Aleksander M3 01:07.80 01:15.30 02:23.10 01:17.70
39 75 SOŁODUCHA Tomek GOSC M 00:42.88 01:43.44 02:26.32 01:20.92
40 71 LISICKI Bartosz STUDENT M 01:12.17 01:14.87 02:27.04 01:21.64
41 51 SZEPIETOWSKI Jacek M4 01:19.17 01:18.17 02:37.34 01:31.94
42 49 SZNURKOWSKI Maciek M5 02:06.89 00:47.03 02:53.92 01:48.52
43 46 MIECZKOWSKI Jerzy M5 01:24.25 02:11.20 03:35.45 02:30.05
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